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SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO
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Price
29.735 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.82% (0.82)

US8447411088
LUV

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

15,658 EUR
S&P 500

29.73 USD (300)
29.74 USD (300)
29.51 USD
29.78 USD
29.21 USD
28.92 USD
29.514572 USD
2,293,296
67,682,774.14
21,376

1,700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b427798950a8dbca7c397fe6c38f2f8712df904a1cbd3f0d6419f762d47ff23&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79c3b1699fea7eae1&time=1725462596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e76376510837bb3f3b9b70b082c003e5170bd66bff538587e48084fad8798878&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4726e4963de365ac&time=1725462596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85566c03a9452c9911c04b98e81e1a0edd094cdbbc57bd78a880e1370c0882af&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39e88543f7772a2c9&time=1725462596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0307788299914b86679d857811b72c770a52152e5855b9d0950a32720194582&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53b6855fe6806238e&time=1725462596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9515730714a573a96f63de96c3e3c35f7573f4d878342f56cab707868874e554&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23b1bc59b82efb72b&time=1725462596&tool=RSC

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Details

2024/09/03 16:54:53

Price
29.735 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.82% (0.82)

ISIN US8447411088
Symbol LUV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,658 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.73 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 29.74 USD (300)
Open 29.51 USD
High 29.78 USD
Low 29.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.92 USD
VWAP 29.514572 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,293,296
Trading volume 67,682,774.14
Number of trades 21,376
Last size 1,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.61% -857% -41.18%
Perf (abs.) -5.35 -2.71 -20.25
Beta 1.03 1.03 0.99
Volatility 42.92 38.26  36.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

28.730 USD (7,878,917)
26.634 USD (11,546,348)
27.453 USD (10,543,593)

28.062 USD (9,100,437)
35.180 USD (2024/02/22)
23.580 USD (2024/08/05)
35.180 USD (2024/02/22)
21.914 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 26.12 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 02
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:49 26.91 EUR 0.06 6
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 26.035 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 16:54 29.735USD 67.68 21,376
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 26.105 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13250438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8103339

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

14:52 2522 USD 5.36

08:05 26.085 EUR 0.00

08:40 26.195 EUR 0.00

08:11 26.35 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18179

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Company profile

Southweste

Contact Details
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.

PO Box 36611 - 75235-1611 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-792-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Kelly Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thomas Gilligan Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

David Biegler Member of Board of
Directors

David Hess Member of Board of
Directors

Douglas Brooks Member of Board of
Directors

Eduardo Member of Board of

Conrado Directors

Elaine Mendoza Member of Board of
Directors

J. Biggins Member of Board of
Directors

Jill Soltau Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Atherton Member of Board of
Directors

Rakesh Member of Board of

Gangwal Directors

Roy Blunt Member of Board of
Directors

Robert E. Chairman of Managing

Jordan Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Watterson Committee

Justin Jones Member of Executive
Committee

Linda B. Member of Executive

Rutherford Committee

Mark Shaw Member of Executive
Committee

Ryan Green Member of Executive
Committee

Tammy Romo Member of Executive
Committee
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